
 
 

CBD 
 

Coastal Cannabis Distributors 
Josh Kent 
843-300-2050 
josh@coastalcannabis.com 
 

PharmaCanna 
Ralph Jimenez 
561-346-3859 
ralph@pharmacanna.us 
 

Sunbelt Hemp Source and Carelief 
Health 
Clint Smith 
706-499-2578 
clint@sunbelthempsource.com 
 

Durable Medical Equipment 
 

Advanced Orthopaedics 
Dan Herrington  
800-270-7074; cell 407-694-1443 
awalmsley@advanced-orthopaedics.com 

www.advanced-orthopaedics.com 
 

Eyewear 
 

Horisun 
Roger Wallace 
478-864-3005 
roger@horisunbrands.com 
 

Greeting Cards & Bags/Paper 
 

Aline Greetings 
704 West Marshall St 
Norristown, PA 19401 
(o) 800-355-2273 
(f) 610-279-3858 
Contact: Carol Jacobs; 678-525-5087 
cjacobs@alinegreetings.com 
 

Incontinence Supplies 
 

TZMO USA, Inc. – Seni  
Magdalena Przytulska  
770-680-1365  
magdalena.przytulska@tzmousa.com 
www.seni-usa.com 
 

Return Goods Processor 
 

PharmaLink Inc. 
Tel. #800-257-3527 
www.pharmalinkinc.com/Home.aspxPhar
macy Returns Logistics 
PO Box 391 
Branford, FL 32008 
Tel. # 800-980-5902; 386-935-0876 
Fax # 386-935-4802 
 

Return Solutions, Inc. 
Adrienne Vandergriff 
865-777-4582 
avandergriff@drugreturns.com 
Sherry Haas 
865-777-4569 
shaas@drugreturns.com 
www.drugreturns.com 
 

Supplements 
 

Frontline Nutrition 
Pete Nagel, 912-687-5512 
Ben Ross, 912-531-0095 
info@frontlinenutrition.org 
 

Mason Vitamins, Inc. 
5105 Northwest 159th Street 
Miami Lakes, FL 33014-6370 
Tel. # 800-327-6005 
Fax # 800-328-3944 
Contact: Gary Pigott, VP Sales 305-624-
5557 ext.8301; Direct: 305-914-8301 
Charles Thompson; 1-800-327-6005 ext 
6812; Charles@MasonVitamins.com 
 

Medella Springs Healthcare  
(Noctoplex, Luciplex) 
Rick Rowe 
678-469-6093 
rrowe@medellasprings.com 
 

Norms Farms 
(Elderberry) 
Ira Planer 
919-349-0942 
ira@normsfarms.com 
 

Ortho Molecular Products, Inc. 
Andrew Anderson  
800-332-2351 or 904-252-3602 (Direct) 
a.anderson@ompimail.com 
 

PURE Encapsulations 
Jason Lockhart 
205-276-5520 
jlockhart@purecaps.com 
 

Toner Supplies 
 

TonerRx 
Richard Diamond 
888 742-8870 
Customerservice@tonerrx.com 
 

Pharmacy Services 
 

Prescribe Wellness 
95 Argonaut #210 
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 
Tel# 800-960-8147 
Fax# 866-308-1313 
 
 
  

 
 
 

 

Prescription Labels, Bags, 
Vials, Specialty Advertising 
 

Kelestan Packaging, Inc. 
kelestan@jetbroadband.com 
809 Confederate Blvd. 
Appomattox, VA 24522 
Tel#: 1-800-533-4125; Fax 434-352-3148;  
800-833-3266 
 

Pharmacy-Lite Packaging 
3960 Landmark Drive 
Douglasville, GA 30135 
Tel. # 770-489-0892; Fax # 770-577-3242 
 

Samuels Products, Inc. 
9851 Redhill Drive 
Cincinnati, OH 45242 
Tel: 800-543-7155  Fax: 513-891-4520 
Fred Barksdale (800-621-8109, Fax 770-
491-9558) 
 

Loan Services 
 

Live Oak Bank 
1741 Tiburon Drive 
Wilmington NC 28403 
Tel# (910) 550-2308 
Fax# (910) 790-5868 
Contact: Sarah Carroll; (910) 550-2308 
sarah.carroll@liveoakbank.com 
www.liveoakbank.com 
 

Insurance 
 

Pharmacists Mutual 
975 Whitehead Road 
Sugar Hill, GA 30518 
Tel# 678-714-9198; Fax# 515-295-4704 
Contact: Hutton Madden 
hutton.madden@phmic.com 
 

Professional Weight Loss 
 

Take Charge 
Tel# 800-782-3444 
Terry Forshee, RPh; 800-782-3444; 
info@takechargerx.com 
www.takechargerx.com 
 
 

McKesson 
2975 Evergreen Drive 
Duluth, GA 30096 
Phone: (800) 241-8911,  
Fax: (770) 497-1831 
Retail and Institutional Sales 
(770) 813-7914 
 

 

Endorsed Vendors Partners 

Wholesalers 
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Morris & Dickson Co., LLC 
410 Kay Lane 
Shreveport LA 71115 
Phone: (800) 388-3833 
Fax: (318) 798-6007 
Gary Lane, Business Development 
(423) 486-0489 
 

Smith Drug Company 
450 Wofford Street 
Spartanburg, SC 29301 
Phone: 800-572-1216 
Fax: 864-591-0333 
DeWayne Benson, Divisional Vice 
President, Sales / Business Development 
1-800-572-1216 ext 1452 


